NUMBER

'11-11-101-001

'ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

97.5X150 _
PT EA
36=-37 CATALPA RIDGE ADD W

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

8-4=T71
8-4=T71
3-3-80
317287
8-11-87
2-23-89

LUKE RALPH S & THELMA B
DEMINT, BERNICE B
LUKE, RAIPH S & THEIMA B
LUKE RALPH S
LUKE RICHARD R & MAUREEN
LUKE RALPH S
DONLEY DAVID M




